Endstand 20.05.2014
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Tyroller Claudia
Worle Alexander
Franke Saskia
Hauslmeier Julia
Hoépp Lisa Marie
KneiBl Tobias
Herkommer Tom
Einhauser Fabian
Schmidt Jamie

Fischhaber Anna

Fischer Leah Marie

KneiBl Benedikt
Franke Tobias
Wenger Thomas
GraBl Lisa

Forster Sabrina
Werner Tim
Hérmann Johanna

Lugmair Kerstin

Reicheneder Bettina

Hofmann Katharina

Mehringer Nicole
Summerer Eva

Angermeier Romy

Fischhaber Annalena

Breitsameter Lena

Grimm Leah Rebecca

Winkler Roman

Bux Teresa

Streitberger Benedikt

Erwert Alexandra
Kneilling Timo
Spann Sebastian
Mehringer Jessica

Breitsameter Anja

53. GauschieBBen 2014

13./16./20.05.2014 in Autenzell

Jungschiitzenpokal >53<

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

Paarschiitzen Freinhausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach

SV EdelweiB Weilach
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV EdelweiB Weilach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach

Nr.

16

163

91

184

183

12

103

114

18

28

171

21

152

11

32

33

173

35

146

104

34

17

10

39

15

107

172

106

92

117

42

78

40

Ergebnisse:

54,1
51,2
49,9
49,6
49,3
57,7
57,8
58,0
47,5
59,1
59,3
45,7
60,3
45,2
61,8
63,0
42,8
63,8
41,9
40,2
66,5
66,6
38,5
68,1
68,1
73,3
73,3
73,6
29,5
76,9
28,6
78,0
27,5
80,5
81,2

88,4
189,2
71,5
95,1
69,6
73,7
61,1
166,9
68,4
46,8
74,5
80,2
106,8
63,5
89,1
65,0
77,9
8,2
115,4
92,7
67,3
93,4
69,4
26,6
224,3
32,0
84,3
108,8
79,1
95,4
155,7
101,0
136,7
83,1
151,9

92,0
246, 1
32,0
111,6
30,1

122,3
23,7
198,0
148,2
76,9
118,2
82,1

144,6
84,0

109,7
36,9

82,7
1235
118,5
104,2
77,1

115,1
935

13,9

133,4
89,7
154,9
108,2
165,3

103,0
144,6
84,7
164,2



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Streitberger Maximilian
HoiB Andreas
Schwarzbauer Verena
Tyroller Andreas
Wenger Johannes
Mall Sabrina

Kreil Leonard Johannes
Grimm Nele

Wagner Daniel
Oberhauser Christian
Sieber Sebastian
Reisner Johannes
Riedelsheimer Laura
Fischer Sophia
Schmidl Tiana

Sauer Yannic
Fischhaber Nicole
Wagner Lena
Kummeth Nico
Hofmann Ramona
Fischhaber Jonas
Schwertfirm Marco
GroBhauser Roman
Gruber Santino
Koppold Maximilian
Hanke Katharina
Effner Alexander
Schmidmeir Niko
Krems Julia

Kramer Tim

HoiB Anna

Jeske Ronja Sophia
Ziegltrum Verena
Bergknapp Roman
Meier Bernhard
Strasser Andreas
Kreil Hannah

Spéttl Korbinian
Utzinger Marc
Nestler Florian

Brandner Kilian

Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Sandizell

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SV Hubertus Gachenbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV EdelweiB Weilach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Einigkeit Steingriff
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell

Sportschiitzen Brunnen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Hubertus Gachenbach
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen

115

96

111

19

22

68

20

14

196

47

53

112

37

55

109

174

120

93

105

29

43

44

30

123

23

116

97

122

31

45

88

95

56

24

108

87

94

23,5

83,6

85,9

18,9

89,7

91,3

91,5

94,5

94,8

97,3
100,5
104,8
105,0
105,9
105,9
107,0
109,0
111,3
112,6
117,6
122,9
125,0
128,9
129,5
130,6
134,7
135,0
139,5
142,1
176,5
178,8
189,4
196,0
200,3
200,8
206,9
208,3
218,8
236,3
369,3
427,7

85,0
116,6
147,2
121,1
162,6
128,8
209,2
117,8
189,3
115,0
109,9
140,4
111,8
117,9
117,7
122,8

164.,5

123,8
161,3

195,5

165,6

2154
141,2

2154

179,6

192,0

272,8

240,0

379,6
4481

101,4
157,5
148,8
132,5
206,2
215,0
2419
245,2
240,9
165,6
111,9
164,0
120,2
141,8
132,8
132,7

183,2
147,9
236,9

2242
185,9

152,8

242,8

457,7

2499

452,8
510,2



